Amoco Production Company
501 Airport Drive
Farmington, NM 87401
S. D. Blossom
District Manager
May 24, 1984
New Mexico Oil Conservation Division
P. 0. Box 2088

L C K E L L Y CMGLD * 3 GL
OP E K 0 2 0 3
TYPE CODE SAMPLfc DATE E F F . UATE USE r'.Oi
0 0 1 2 0 9 E l 1 2 14 b l 0 5
SCALE n 2 S o R A i . \ S LOCA n o -
4 F
)
NORMAL
MCL£ GPM
C 0 2 1 . 5 0
H 2 S . 0 0
. 0 0 0
. 0 0 0
N 2 . 5 o
METHANE S o . 4 1
. 0 0 0 . .
. 0 0 0
ETHANE b . 6 4
PROPANE .2 , £ 3
I . V 7 3
. 7 7 9
I S O - S U T A N E
N O R M - B U T A N E » 7 4
. 1 o 4
. 2 33
ISO—PENT ANE . 2 9
NORM—PENTANE . 2 4
. 1 1 6
. 0 3 7
H E X A N t PLUS . 2 9 . 1 2 7
T O T A L S 1 0 0 .CO 3 . 2 7 1
S P E C I F I C G R A V I T Y • L t b
M I X T U R E H E A 7 I N G VALUE /
J \ I f o T u / C F AT 1 4 . 7 3 P S x A , 6 0 L' E G R f w S »'_>>. Y ) i ? 143
R A T I O CF S P E C I F I C t i c A 1 i 1 . 2 9 0
EL P A S O N -XTURAL G.-- COMPANY
i - T - - o L i?.-- C r.R OM A T OG K A P h i C GAS AN* -LY i iS REPORT
r
. . r
a ,\
r j A V H t c i 7 o
1. \ ) J. T t c .. •• v. METER S I ATIH.N w
METER ST A
l ' : P f - R
o7-+63
L C KELt-Y C^>LU '+3
f Y > - • Oui . t - S f / L t - >ATE ( - F F . D-j.Tr USE MO _ : Al H P S t ;nAir>iS } nr r A T70:\»
Go 13 3 v. 0 6 i 7 fc 0 L 6 OOOO* 4 F l>4
NORMAL
«nt.s OPM
., —
C r "> 0 1 . 0 5 0 . u C O
A S
r.2 00«.6C . \
V *• « --' V*
71>.A7 0 , 0 0 0
i - A . \ t 1 i . o A - 3 . 1 1 x
P R UP A-N t 0 5 . 0 6 1 .39<>
i S 0 0 . 6 5 O . Z 1 3
R M - s u T A N E 0 1 . AZ 0 . AA- 7
... . ....
• - - v. ;"r.A.\ . ' . ' ' . ' » :; 0
- - — - • _
: - t-P' j^rrA. '- iv. 0 0 . 3 A 0 . 1 2 3
*.A>ifc P L u S V-..-.37 i ' . i 6 2
T O T A L S 5 r 5 V 3
i- r_(. i A l ' C L-RA'V i I Y . J* ~* •'. /.
»- » i _ C
1X i'Uri ir HE 4 T i :-<
( r / f u / C . r .2, 1 -» • ?
A V ALOE
3 P S l A * i > ; > O E G R E E ^ t U K Y ) i 7
^ T J_ L> i i r- b t-' r..-_ 1 F I G HE A TS